
Communiqué n° 131

Women Team Pursuit

Qualifying / Qualifications
Results / Résultats

World Record: 4'31''966 NEW ZEALAND  20.08.2015 ASTANA (KAZ)

Race distance: 4km (20 laps)

20-24 July 2016

Rank Team UCI Code Time Speed1000m 2000m 3000m

4:33.129
1:07.451(1)

1:12.331(4)ITALY

193

1

BALSAMO Elisa

52.722 kmh2:18.721
1:06.390(2)

3:25.678
1:06.957(1)

26

194

198

PATERNOSTER Letizia

CONSONNI Chiara

STEFANI Martina

ITA19980227

ITA19981106

ITA19990624

ITA19990722

4:33.440
1:08.211(2)

1:11.733(2)NEW ZEALAND

34

2

DRUMMOND Michaela

52.662 kmh2:17.758
1:06.025(1)

3:25.229
1:07.471(2)

231

232

230

SHIELDS Nicole

SMITH Kate

SHEARMAN Emily

NZL19980405

NZL19990223

NZL19990403

NZL19990909

4:36.762
1:09.279(4)

1:11.967(3)AUSTRALIA

113

3

CLONAN Kristina

52.030 kmh2:19.027
1:07.060(3)

3:27.483
1:08.456(4)

114

115

53

HAINES Jade

ROSEMAN-GANNON Ruby

MACDONALD Nicola

AUS19980413

AUS19980602

AUS19981108

AUS19990310

4:38.298
1:08.469(3)

1:13.740(8)CANADA

130

4

COLLIER Devaney

51.743 kmh2:21.552
1:07.812(5)

3:29.829
1:08.277(3)

131

129

9

JUSSAUME Laurie

ATTWELL Erin

COLES-LYSTER Maggie

CAN19980720

CAN19990212

CAN19990312

CAN19990907

4:42.244
1:11.079(6)

1:13.165(6)GREAT BRITAIN

173

5

TILLETT Emily

51.020 kmh2:21.244
1:08.079(6)

3:31.165
1:09.921(7)

169

68

21

DOLAN Lauren

ROBERTS Jessica

DICKINSON Eleanor

GBR19990619

GBR19980604

GBR19990411

GBR19990919

4:42.415
1:14.139(7)

1:10.677(1)FRANCE

155

6

CLOUARD Pauline

50.989 kmh2:18.371
1:07.694(4)

3:28.276
1:09.905(6)

156

19

159

FORTIN Valentine

COPPONI Clara

LAURANCE Typhaine

FRA19980205

FRA19980828

FRA19990112

FRA19990424

4:42.972
1:10.203(5)

1:14.365(10)POLAND

36

7

PIKULIK Wiktoria

50.888 kmh2:22.935
1:08.570(7)

3:32.769
1:09.834(5)

240

242

241

BIELAWSKA Klaudia

ROZYNSKA Nikola

LIPIEJKO Karolina

POL19980615

POL19980626

POL19980831

POL19990928

4:51.649
1:14.730(8)

1:14.008(9)JAPAN

205

8

KOBAYASHI Ayano

49.374 kmh2:24.756
1:10.748(9)

3:36.919
1:12.163(8)

206

28

74

MATSUI Yuka

HOSOYA Yumena

NAKAMURA Aika

JPN19980101

JPN19980811

JPN19990323

JPN19990427

4:54.013
1:15.068(10)

1:12.925(5)CZECH REPUBLIC

13

9

KANKOVSKA Ema

48.977 kmh2:24.593
1:11.668(11)

3:38.945
1:14.352(11)

63

143

145

DZERENGOVA Barbora

CETKOVSKA Ema

KOHOUTKOVA Katerina

CZE19980622

CZE19981023

CZE19990208

CZE19990407
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Rank Team UCI Code Time Speed1000m 2000m 3000m

4:54.136
1:14.951(9)

1:14.403(11)BELARUS

123

10

SAVENKA Karalina

48.957 kmh2:26.022
1:11.619(10)

3:39.185
1:13.163(9)

7

122

56

SALAUYEVA Aksana

LAGUN Arina

TSERAH Hanna

BLR19980421

BLR19980907

BLR19990517

BLR19990702

4:55.121
1:18.489(12)

1:13.733(7)RUSSIA

261

11

CHIRKOVA Sofia

48.794 kmh2:23.193
1:09.460(8)

3:36.632
1:13.439(10)

260

42

87

ANTIPOVA Angelina

NOVOLODSKAYA Maria

SHADRINA Aleksandra

RUS19980112

RUS19990103

RUS19990728

RUS19990730

5:10.142
1:18.240(11)

1:17.200(12)THAILAND

269

12

SOMSA Chatklarw

46.430 kmh2:34.011
1:16.811(12)

3:51.902
1:17.891(12)

268

90

270

KESTHONGLANG Kanyarat

BATRIYA Chaniporn

THITJAN Piyathida

THA19980524

THA19981215

THA19990812

THA19991006

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel

Qualification rule:
The eight teams recording the best times in the qualifying round will be matched in the First round as follows:
The 6th fastest team against the 7th fastest team.
The 5th fastest team against the 8th fastest team.
The 2nd fastest team against the 3rd fastest team.
The fastest team against the 4th fastest team.
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